
Beverage Selection
BEER on tap 

a plenty by the pint

BEER
by the bottle

HEINEKEN   $12.50

HEINEKEN LIGHT   $10.00

BLACK DOG 

CHOMP pale ale   $12.50

Export Gold   $9

Export 33 Low Carb  $10

Tiger     $12.5

Tui    $9

Monteiths Crushed

Apple Cider   $12 

Ask the team for our Guest IPA

Also availble in 1.8L Jugs*

Monteiths Golden  $10

Monteiths Radler  $10

Monteiths Original  $10

Monteiths Black   $10

Monteiths pilsner  $10

Monteiths Pale ale  $12

Monteiths apa   $12

Monteiths IPA   $12

Heineken    $9

Heineken Light    $7.50

rekorderglig

strawberry lime    $10

Sol     $9

desperados     $10

Export Citrus 0%  $7.50

rekorderglig

watermeLon strawberry  $10

SOFT DRINKS        $4.5

coke / coke no sugar / lemonade / L&P /

ginger ale / soda / tonic water   

lemon lime bitters / ginger beer   $5

JUICES        $5

orange / apple / pineapple / cranbeerRy / tomato

RED BULL/sugAr free   $6.50

COFFEE/TEA/HOT CHOC $4.50

NON ALCOHOLICS

tasting platter of any* 6 beers $25

house spirits range from $9.50

//PROOF////PROOF////PROOF////PROOF////PROOF//BEER//PROOF//BEER

tasting platter of any* 6 beers $25//PROOF//tasting platter of any* 6 beers $25tasting platter of any* 6 beers $25//PROOF//tasting platter of any* 6 beers $25tasting platter of any* 6 beers $25//PROOF//tasting platter of any* 6 beers $25tasting platter of any* 6 beers $25//PROOF//tasting platter of any* 6 beers $25tasting platter of any* 6 beers $25//PROOF//tasting platter of any* 6 beers $25

SAMPLESAMPLEHeineken Light    $7.50SAMPLEHeineken Light    $7.50Heineken Light    $7.50SAMPLEHeineken Light    $7.50

rekordergligSAMPLErekorderglig

Export Citrus 0%  $7.50SAMPLEExport Citrus 0%  $7.50

rekordergligSAMPLErekorderglig

//PROOF////PROOF//
NON ALCOHOLICS

//PROOF//
NON ALCOHOLICS

house spirits range from $9.50//PROOF//house spirits range from $9.50house spirits range from $9.50//PROOF//house spirits range from $9.50

SAMPLESAMPLE
coke / coke no sugar / lemonade / L&P /

SAMPLE
coke / coke no sugar / lemonade / L&P /

ginger ale / soda / tonic waterSAMPLEginger ale / soda / tonic water   SAMPLE  

lemon lime bitters / ginger beer   $5SAMPLElemon lime bitters / ginger beer   $5



wine selection

BUBBLES          200ml 750ml
Lindauer Brut            10.50  37.50

(Gisborne)

Lindauer Savignon Blanc  11.50  38.50

(Gisborne)

Deutz Cuvee                    19     69

(Marlborough)

Moet                             120

(France)

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Good company             9   13.5   39

(marlborough)

BABYDOLL                     10    15    44

(marlborough)

Oyster bay                 10.5   15.5   45

(marlborough)

Yealands reservE                     55

(marlborough)

PINOT GRIS
good company             9   13.5   39

(marlborough)

BABYDOLL                    10    15    44

(marlborough)

Oyster bay                 10.5   15.5   45

(marlborough)

RABBIT RANCH                        55

(central otago)

Chardonnay
good company             9   13.5   39

(marlborough)

babydoll                9.5  15.5   42

(marlborough)

Crossroads Milestone                55

(Hawke's Bay)

ROSE
good company            9   13.5   39

(marlborough)

BABYDOLL               10    15    44

(marlborough)

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard    60

(marlborough)

pinot noir
good company           10    15    44

(marlborough)

Babydoll               11    17.5  49

(marlborough)

Rabbit Ranch                       65

(Central Otago)

MERLOT
Yealands       (187ml) 10          45

(hawkes bay)

Crossroads Milestone               55

(Hawkes bay)

shiraz
wolf blAss                  9   13.5   39

(Australia)

Barossa Valley Estate              55

(australia)

Low Alcohol 
Yealands Sauvignon      9     15   43

Blanc

(marlborough)

//PROOF////PROOF////PROOF//SAUVIGNON BLANC//PROOF//SAUVIGNON BLANC

pinot noir//PROOF//pinot noir
good company           10    15    44//PROOF//good company           10    15    44

(marlborough)//PROOF//(marlborough)

SAMPLESAMPLE                SAMPLE                10.5 SAMPLE10.5  15.5  SAMPLE 15.5  45SAMPLE45

(Central Otago)

SAMPLE
(Central Otago)

//PROOF////PROOF//PINOT GRIS//PROOF//PINOT GRIS
good company             9   13.5   39//PROOF//good company             9   13.5   39

(Hawkes bay)//PROOF//(Hawkes bay)

SAMPLESAMPLERABBIT RANCH                       SAMPLERABBIT RANCH                       55SAMPLE5555SAMPLE55

Barossa Valley Estate              55SAMPLEBarossa Valley Estate              55

(australia)SAMPLE(australia)


